
Route 525 Coburg via Newlands Rd

Service operates from 03.05.2006 until further notice

Monday to Friday
Wheelchair Accessible Services
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)
Edwardes St (Reservoir)
Henty St (Reservoir)
Norfolk Ct (Coburg North)
Kodak Gate 4 (Coburg North)
Golf Rd (Coburg North)
Murray Rd (Coburg)
Sydney Rd (Coburg)
Sydney Rd (Coburg North)

am
7:20
7:21
7:22
7:24
7:25
7:27
7:28
7:30

am
8:15
8:16
8:17
8:19
8:20
8:22
8:23
8:25

pm
4:20
4:21
4:22
4:24
4:25
4:27
4:28
4:30

pm
4:45
4:46
4:47
4:49
4:50
4:52
4:53
4:55

Service Information
= Wheelchair Accessible



Route 525 West Reservoir via Newlands Rd

Service operates from 03.05.2006 until further notice

Monday to Friday
Wheelchair Accessible Services
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)
Sydney Rd (Coburg North)
Sydney Rd (Coburg)
Murray Rd (Coburg)
7 Newlands Rd (Coburg North)
Alexander Ave (Coburg North)
Carr St (Coburg North)
Golf Rd (Coburg North)
Kodak Gate 4 (Coburg North)
Norfolk Ct (Coburg North)
Henty St (Reservoir)
Kelverne St (Reservoir)

am
6:45
6:46
6:47
6:48
6:48
6:49
6:49
6:50
6:52
6:53
6:55

am
7:35
7:36
7:37
7:38
7:38
7:39
7:39
7:40
7:42
7:43
7:45

am
8:25
8:26
8:27
8:28
8:28
8:29
8:29
8:30
8:32
8:33
8:35

pm
4:05
4:06
4:07
4:08
4:08
4:09
4:09
4:10
4:12
4:13
4:15

pm
4:35
4:36
4:37
4:38
4:38
4:39
4:39
4:40
4:42
4:43
4:45

Service Information
= Wheelchair Accessible

Customer Information

For train, tram and bus information visit:

metlinkmelbourne.com.au
or call 131 638 / (TTY) 9619 2727
Metcard Helpline (TTY) 1800 652 313

Travelling with Reservoir Bus Company visit
www.reservoirbus.com.au or call 9470 3355

Wheelchair accessible services

There are no services on Public Holidays

All times are subject to alteration without notice.


