



# Route 525 Coburg via Newlands Rd



## Service operates from 03.05.2006 until further notice

		Monday to Friday												
Wheelchair Accessible Services	6	G	6	(8)										
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)	am	am	pm	pm										
Edwardes St (Reservoir)	7:20	8:15	4:20	4:45										
Henty St (Reservoir)	7:21	8:16	4:21	4:46										
Norfolk Ct (Coburg North)	7:22	8:17	4:22	4:47										
Kodak Gate 4 (Coburg North)	7:24	8:19	4:24	4:49										
Golf Rd (Coburg North)	7:25	8:20	4:25	4:50										
Murray Rd (Coburg)	7:27	8:22	4:27	4:52										
Sydney Rd (Coburg)	7:28	8:23	4:28	4:53										
Sydney Rd (Coburg North)	7:30	8:25	4:30	4:55										

S-01	rvica	Intori	mation

3= Wheelchair Accessible





## Route 525 West Reservoir via Newlands Rd



Service operates from 03.05.2006 until further notice

		Monday to Friday													
Wheelchair Accessible Services	6	<u>(3</u>	6	<u>(5)</u>	8										
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)	am	am	am	pm	pm										
Sydney Rd (Coburg North)	6:45	7:35	8:25	4:05	4:35										
Sydney Rd (Coburg)	6:46	7:36	8:26	4:06	4:36										
Murray Rd (Coburg)	6:47	7:37	8:27	4:07	4:37										
7 Newlands Rd (Coburg North)	6:48	7:38	8:28	4:08	4:38										
Alexander Ave (Coburg North)	6:48	7:38	8:28	4:08	4:38										
Carr St (Coburg North)	6:49	7:39	8:29	4:09	4:39										
Golf Rd (Coburg North)	6:49	7:39	8:29	4:09	4:39										
Kodak Gate 4 (Coburg North)	6:50	7:40	8:30	4:10	4:40										
Norfolk Ct (Coburg North)	6:52	7:42	8:32	4:12	4:42										
Henty St (Reservoir)	6:53	7:43	8:33	4:13	4:43										
Kelverne St (Reservoir)	6:55	7:45	8:35	4:15	4:45										

### Service Information

6=Wheelchair Accessible

## **Customer Information**

For train, tram and bus information visit:

metlinkmelbourne.com.au or call 131 638 / (TTY) 9619 2727 Metcard Helpline (TTY) 1800 652 313

Travelling with Reservoir Bus Company visit www.reservoirbus.com.au or call 9470 3355



Wheelchair accessible services

There are no services on Public Holidays

All times are subject to alteration without notice.